40. Teufelsberglauf 2014

Schilerlauf U10 - 09.11.2014 - Minchen
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Johanna Topfer
Sara Klimas
Kirstin Strohmeier
Paula Trumpfeller
Sara Dietel

Lilith Trumpfeller
Selina Gerdes
Anna Schwab
Claire Marthouret
Franziska Freudenberg
Maralena Dietrich
Letizia Ullerich
Eileen Lohrmann
Felicitas Meier
Akua Agyepong
Leonie Natho
Luisa Thomas
Lisa Reisacher
Laeticia Poisek
Moritz Muhlpointner
Hugo Henrich
Samuel Weber
Jacob Reichert
Lorenz Krapp
Sedrik Hauck
Moritz Schwabe
Luis Meister
Johan Reichert
Dominik Toéper

Arne Strohmeier

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

SV Esting

SV Esting

SC Hochvolgel Miinchen e.V.

SV Esting

TSV Allach
SV Lochhausen
SV Waldeck

MRRC

ESV-Neuaubing
ESV-Neuaubing
MRRC

ESV-Neuaubing

MRRC

TSV Forstenried
SV Esting
vereinslos

TSV Allach

SV Esting

SC Hochvolgel Miinchen e.V.

MRRC Miinchen
vereinslos

SV Esting

SC Hochvolgel Miinchen e.V.

545

_zelmes ssystert

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

2006

£T £ £ £ 2 g2 2 2 g £ % g g £ £ g g £ g g g g g g g g g g

de

00:06:39
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:07:05
00:07:18
00:07:27
00:07:49
00:08:13
00:08:15
00:08:24
00:08:27
00:08:32
00:08:42
00:08:47
00:09:25
00:09:44
00:05:37
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:06:08
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:28
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:41

00:06:59

Seite1/1



